
Account Name                   :	Mr. SAYANDEEP  MAJUMDAR

Address                        		   :	 DWARIR ROAD,RAJPUR SONARPUR(M)

                               		    								SOUTH 24 PARGANAS  DAKSHIN JAGATDAL

                                         				WEST BENGAL-700151

                                         				19343:South Twenty Four Parganas

Date                                    :	9 Jun 2022

Account Number                 :	00000039204398772

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	RAJPUR

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	90522082991

IFS Code                            :SBIN0001451

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	700002164

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 May 2022  :	3,000.89

 

Account Statement from 1 May 2022 to 31 May 2022

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212130531346/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099309162093

2.90 3,003.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212134115477/CGame
s C/YESB/zupee.rzp@/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
4692666162090

3.00 3,000.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM5040107SBI
NARENDRAPUR
ONSITEBANKURA - I  WB IN-

200.00 3,200.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212108165092/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692699162091

100.00 3,100.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212103983408/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692690162099

100.00 3,000.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212122485098/91759949
81/XX9577/Transactio-

MAA00101795487
2
MAA00101795487
2

98.00 3,098.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212122502523/91759949
81/XX9577/Transactio-

MAA00101795841
3
MAA00101795841
3

98.00 3,196.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212122721118/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAB00100506876
5
MAB00100506876
5

98.00 3,294.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 631338
Payzen
*RUMMYMASTERGAMGURG
AON-

100.00 3,194.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212181143750/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097522162094

100.00 3,094.79



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212181532789/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692440162095

80.00 3,014.79

1 May 2022 1 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212153268594/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692446162090

10.00 3,004.79

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212242932256/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693053162098

1.90 3,006.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212222617461/Ludo
Sup/SBIN/ludosuprem/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5097538162096

5.00 3,001.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM5040107RAJPUR 621
SOUTH TWENTY WB IN-

500.00 3,501.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212266676551/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097534162090

201.00 3,300.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212249158932/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097546162096

100.00 3,200.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212203789198/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097529162097

100.00 3,100.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212243713063/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692452162092

100.00 3,000.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212223690769/82401034
58/XX1497/payout tra-

MAA00101869724
6
MAA00101869724
6

98.00 3,098.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212223708412/82401034
58/XX9175/PHIP000321-

MAF00010398881
0
MAF00010398881
0

98.00 3,196.69

2 May 2022 2 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212277602757/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692478162093

100.00 3,096.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 by debit card-SBIPG
212370007207fehmidamattelPa
ygate  Mumbai-

90.00 3,006.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212311649631/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAE00010419609
4
MAE00010419609
4

98.00 3,104.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212386647112/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692488162091

100.00 3,004.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212316797572/82401034
58/XX9175/PHIP000321-

MAA00101907239
4
MAA00101907239
4

98.00 3,102.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212317732830/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAA00101908070
4
MAA00101908070
4

98.00 3,200.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212343275529/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692496162091

100.00 3,100.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212317807196/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAC00098096069
8
MAC00098096069
8

98.00 3,198.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212317807712/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAD00010439113
8
MAD00010439113
8

98.00 3,296.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212385940491/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097629162094

100.00 3,196.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212321472046/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097611162094

100.00 3,096.69



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212340254065/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098898162096

100.00 3,196.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212383415480/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692495162092

100.00 3,096.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212321701650/82401034
58/XX9175/PHIP000321-

MAC00098109996
5
MAC00098109996
5

98.00 3,194.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212321727403/82401034
58/XX9175/PHIP000321-

MAC00098110421
7
MAC00098110421
7

98.00 3,292.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212322740346/82401034
58/XX9175/PHIP000321-

MAC00098110615
5
MAC00098110615
5

98.00 3,390.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212386501677/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097643162096

90.00 3,300.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212388179409/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692530162093

100.00 3,200.69

3 May 2022 3 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212388391041/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692527162099

100.00 3,100.69

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 262152
CAS*Ludo Supreme
Faridabad-

10.00 3,090.69

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 457518
RAZ*Ludo Supreme Gold
Faridabad-

10.00 3,080.69

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212409336440/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692502162097

80.00 3,000.69

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212411023067/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098403162092

1.90 3,002.59

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 296064
CAS*Ludo Supreme
Faridabad-

2.00 3,000.59

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*INDB0000006*INDBN04
051441566*SUAVIS INDIA
SOF-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199959044304

21,333.00 24,333.59

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212435572551/Add
Mone/PYTM/add-
money@/Oid17-

TRANSFER TO
5097709162093

18,000.00 6,333.59

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212436341354/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097708162094

100.00 6,233.59

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 601741
BOOKMYSHOW
0225608896-

1,265.84 4,967.75

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 622987
Payzen
*RUMMYMASTERGAMGURG
AON-

100.00 4,867.75

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 148495
Payzen
*RUMMYMASTERGAMGURG
AON-

100.00 4,767.75

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 888549
SWIGGY                9113112212
-

199.00 4,568.75

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 454037
SWIGGY LIQUOR
9113112212-

595.00 3,973.75

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212489450908/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693269162094

1,000.00 4,973.75



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 21242
+NARENDRAPUR
SOUTH24PARGA-

1,500.00 3,473.75

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212485656144/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692546162096

100.00 3,373.75

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212486308711/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692579162098

100.00 3,273.75

4 May 2022 4 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212506697303/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097823162092

100.00 3,173.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212506996114/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4898283162091

100.00 3,073.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212508002597/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099056162097

200.00 3,273.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212508114515/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097815162092

100.00 3,173.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212508212518/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097813162094

100.00 3,073.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212500197679/Razorp
ay/SBIN/razor.pay@/XetaG-

TRANSFER TO
5097821162094

20.00 3,053.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212570232725/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098500162090

169.00 3,222.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212527382917/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097815162092

100.00 3,122.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 435858
Payzen
*RUMMYMASTERGAMGURG
AON-

100.00 3,022.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 438450
CAS*Ludo Supreme
Faridabad-

10.00 3,012.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212559697007/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099062162090

4,000.00 7,012.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 21251
+NARENDRAPUR BR
SOUTH 24 PAR-

4,000.00 3,012.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212587183060/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098495162094

500.00 3,512.75

5 May 2022 5 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212571655823/BAISH
ALI/SBIN/8250700792/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694172162095

500.00 3,012.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 453665
RAZ*Ludo Supreme Gold
Faridabad-

10.00 3,002.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212606014832/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099175162092

100.00 3,102.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212606022243/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097877162099

100.00 3,002.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212606191867/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693495162095

100.00 3,102.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212606193693/WinZO
win/YESB/cashfreewi/56840-

TRANSFER TO
4898285162099

100.00 3,002.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212600829035/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098594162091

300.00 3,302.75



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212608894654/Netflix
/ICIC/netflix2.p/eyIwI-

TRANSFER TO
4898747162096

199.00 3,103.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212611692051/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097873162093

100.00 3,003.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212671571372/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693475162099

1,000.00 4,003.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9948
SBI NARENDRAPUR
ONSITEBANKURA - I-

1,000.00 3,003.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212682228355/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693626162090

500.00 3,503.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 339165
HOTSTAR               MUMBAI-

299.00 3,204.75

6 May 2022 6 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212634121539/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
4692650162096

181.00 3,023.75

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212703501688/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693605162094

200.00 3,223.75

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212703508626/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097986162095

100.00 3,123.75

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212704974950/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098701162093

1,000.00 4,123.75

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 221356
Big Tree Entertainm   400049-

754.04 3,369.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212718944144/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693631162093

4,000.00 7,369.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212757949590/BISWA
JIT/BDBL/8961662421/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694342162093

4,000.00 3,369.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212736739856/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099250162095

700.00 4,069.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.05052022-DMIMV-

295.00 3,774.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212721383609/Ola/YE
SB/OLAONLINE@/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4898755162096

574.00 3,200.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212778576523/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693563162099

600.00 3,800.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 733391
SWIGGY LIQUOR
9113112212-

485.00 3,315.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 by debit card-OTHPG 543698
SWIGGY                9113112212
-

226.00 3,089.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212783285540/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098779162093

150.00 3,239.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212783327451/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692691162099

100.00 3,139.71

7 May 2022 7 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212804391698/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5098110162094

100.00 3,039.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212802292109/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098796162092

50.00 3,089.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212802316764/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692683162099

80.00 3,009.71



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212809745811/82401034
58/XX1497/payout tra-

MAE00010718924
7
MAE00010718924
7

98.00 3,107.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212809745508/82401034
58/XX1497/payout tra-

MAE00010718925
2
MAE00010718925
2

98.00 3,205.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212809745834/82401034
58/XX1497/payout tra-

MAB00100898837
8
MAB00100898837
8

98.00 3,303.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212804067908/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692664162092

100.00 3,203.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212809800237/82401034
58/XX1497/payout tra-

MAC00098374212
9
MAC00098374212
9

98.00 3,301.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212809995928/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAA00102189678
4
MAA00102189678
4

98.00 3,399.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212816025727/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5098090162092

100.00 3,299.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212816905143/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692697162093

100.00 3,199.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212811961154/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5098111162094

100.00 3,099.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212826449862/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5098081162094

99.00 3,000.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212864982592/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098780162099

1,000.00 4,000.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212872818176/Add
Mone/PYTM/add-
money@/Oid18-

TRANSFER TO
5098083162092

800.00 3,200.71

8 May 2022 8 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212885796551/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5098100162095

100.00 3,100.71

9 May 2022 9 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS212913893433/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAD00010790299
5
MAD00010790299
5

98.00 3,198.71

9 May 2022 9 May 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/212930302429/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097545162097

98.00 3,100.71

9 May 2022 9 May 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/212965938679/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899329162096

1,200.00 4,300.71

9 May 2022 9 May 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 21292
+NARENDRAPUR BR
SOUTH 24 PAR-

1,200.00 3,100.71

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213002594416/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692488162091

100.00 3,000.71

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM8040109SBI
NARENDRAPUR
ONSITEBANKURA - I  WB IN-

100.00 3,100.71

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213086629710/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097614162091

50.00 3,050.71

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213089595167/Ludo
Sup/SBIN/ludosuprem/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
5097702162090

25.00 3,025.71



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213109745407/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692523162093

20.00 3,005.71

10 May
2022

10 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213109859545/Ludo
Sup/SBIN/ludosuprem/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
4692504162095

5.00 3,000.71

11 May
2022

11 May
2022

TO TRANSFER- ATM DR
ADJUSTMENT-

TRANSFER TO
98581014514

100.00 2,900.71

11 May
2022

11 May
2022

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM1040106SBI
NARENDRAPUR
ONSITEBANKURA - I  WB IN-

200.00 3,100.71

11 May
2022

11 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213176741072/Ludo
Sup/YESB/cashfreelu/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
4692537162097

10.00 3,090.71

11 May
2022

11 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213181998205/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097736162091

80.00 3,010.71

11 May
2022

11 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213184563695/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692524162092

10.00 3,000.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213305117507/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099112162096

100.00 3,100.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213305124844/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692590162092

80.00 3,020.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213334101170/Ludo
Sup/SBIN/ludosuprem/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
5097885162099

10.00 3,010.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213314761910/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692607162099

10.00 3,000.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213383691339/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693458162099

100.00 3,100.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213383721664/BIKAS
KU/BDBL/Q221115816/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4898885162097

30.00 3,070.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213380995396/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097889162095

70.00 3,000.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213382719957/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693568162094

100.00 3,100.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213382728343/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097968162097

80.00 3,020.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213350382176/Ludo
Sup/SBIN/ludosuprem/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
4692638162093

10.00 3,010.71

13 May
2022

13 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213403777240/Ludo
Sup/YESB/cashfreelu/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
5098016162092

10.00 3,000.71

14 May
2022

14 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213469055416/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897722162093

200.00 3,200.71

14 May
2022

14 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213469605254/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4694363162099

200.00 3,000.71

16 May
2022

16 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213602975220/DEBAB
RAT/SBIN/7001800533/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693008162092

500.00 3,500.71

16 May
2022

16 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213657029893/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099360162091

200.00 3,300.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213705127897/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692491162096

100.00 3,200.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213704884089/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692477162094

100.00 3,100.71



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213705264277/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097597162096

100.00 3,000.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213758456829/MITRA
BI/UTIB/9064084470/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098950162097

10,000.00 13,000.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/213762610026/MITRA
BI/PYTM/9064084470/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899340162090

10,000.00 23,000.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213769470154/BAISH
ALI/SBIN/8250700792/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099414162093

6,200.00 16,800.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213759683838/BISWA
JIT/BDBL/8961662421/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099446162095

4,000.00 12,800.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-PMJJBY
RENEWAL
SBIJB01451202213169177032
-

TRANSFER TO
4899254105211

330.00 12,470.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 599969
AMAZON                MUMBAI-

199.00 12,271.71

17 May
2022

17 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213784609238/Money
View/UTIB/moneyview./Mone-

TRANSFER TO
4692481162098

3,587.00 8,684.71

18 May
2022

18 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213811945966/Google
Pay/UTIB/googlepay@/Sol-

TRANSFER TO
4692524162092

75.00 8,609.71

18 May
2022

18 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213837874209/PAYGA
TE
/YESB/PAYUPAYMEN/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097739162098

100.00 8,509.71

18 May
2022

18 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213815412695/PAYGA
TE
/YESB/PAYUPAYMEN/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4692535162099

300.00 8,209.71

18 May
2022

18 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213892058873/PAYGA
TE
/YESB/PAYUPAYMEN/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4692532162092

100.00 8,109.71

18 May
2022

18 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213851512197/PAYGA
TE
/YESB/PAYUPAYMEN/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097705162097

100.00 8,009.71

18 May
2022

18 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213869171857/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4898282162092

100.00 7,909.71

18 May
2022

18 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213861341213/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692512162096

100.00 7,809.71

18 May
2022

18 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213809982422/SUVAM
G/SBIN/photosquar/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099551162094

2,000.00 5,809.71

19 May
2022

19 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 055663
DISCOVERY             MUMBAI-

199.00 5,610.71

19 May
2022

19 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB Myplase- 243492051901074
8IGANPJLSR5
TRANSFER

500.00 5,110.71

19 May
2022

19 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 119703
HostP                 BAKU-

300.19 4,810.52

19 May
2022

19 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 121043
HostP                 BAKU-

199.87 4,610.65

19 May
2022

19 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213991263810/DISCO
VERY/HDFC/billdeskpg/DSC3-

TRANSFER TO
4692559162091

199.00 4,411.65

19 May
2022

19 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213960416808/Real11/
YESB/REAL11ONLI/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4692575162092

400.00 4,011.65

19 May
2022

19 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/213922256624/Real11/
YESB/REAL11ONLI/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4692557162093

50.00 3,961.65



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

20 May
2022

20 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214004789152/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4898747162096

100.00 3,861.65

20 May
2022

20 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214004937260/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097903162092

100.00 3,761.65

20 May
2022

20 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214033131795/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692580162094

100.00 3,661.65

20 May
2022

20 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214033604647/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692586162099

100.00 3,561.65

20 May
2022

20 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214053051887/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694281162090

61.00 3,500.65

20 May
2022

20 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214049876639/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097884162090

61.00 3,439.65

20 May
2022

20 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPOS629820
AMAZON                MUMBAI-

179.00 3,260.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214189183075/My11Ci
rcle/INDB/cf.mycircl/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097981162090

100.00 3,160.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214163201196/My11Ci
rcle/INDB/cf.mycircl/595-

TRANSFER TO
5097975162098

25.00 3,135.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214144992359/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693532162095

180.00 3,315.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214111047774/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693530162096

159.00 3,474.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214149612433/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097967162098

98.00 3,376.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS214117849526/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAA00102834782
5
MAA00102834782
5

98.00 3,474.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS214117382970/91759949
81/XX9577/Transactio-

MAD00011634352
5
MAD00011634352
5

98.00 3,572.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214188031432/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097996162093

62.00 3,510.65

21 May
2022

21 May
2022

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 21412
Birnagar  Rail Baza  N Nadia-

500.00 3,010.65

22 May
2022

22 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214262158037/RZPX/Y
ESB/razorpayx./RummyCir-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098777162095

137.00 3,147.65

22 May
2022

22 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214286007520/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
Sateesh

TRANSFER TO
4692432162096 /
Sateesh

47.00 3,100.65

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214348666823/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-Current

TRANSFER TO
4692440162095 /
Current

25.00 3,075.65

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214333757583/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
Navid adhikari

TRANSFER TO
5097514162094 /
Navid adhikari

70.00 3,005.65

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214300353725/BISWA
JIT/BDBL/8961662421/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098210162090

500.00 3,505.65

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214389612812/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/NA-
prabha s

TRANSFER TO
5097536162098 /
prabha s

80.00 3,425.65



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214381007017/Ludo
Sup/YESB/cashfreelu/UPI I-
Conestoga College

TRANSFER TO
5097639162092 /
Conestoga
College

10.00 3,415.65

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214401520093/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
THIRUNAVUKKARASU
ANGAMUTHU

TRANSFER TO
5097622162091 /
THIRUNAVUKKA
RASU
ANGAMUTHU

100.00 3,315.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS214401009984/82401034
58/XX1497/payout tra-

MAA00102961076
9
MAA00102961076
9

98.00 3,413.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214401604828/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
Karma

TRANSFER TO
5097645162094 /
Karma

100.00 3,313.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214401971093/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-M
Chitravelu

TRANSFER TO
5097626162097 /
M Chitravelu

100.00 3,213.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214402110598/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
Vishal Jain HDFC CC

TRANSFER TO
5097621162092 /
Vishal Jain HDFC
CC

100.00 3,113.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214401752426/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/NA-
SONY TEL

TRANSFER TO
5097630162090 /
SONY TEL

100.00 3,013.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS214400849020/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAC00099148211
2
MAC00099148211
2

98.00 3,111.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214430086721/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
BABUBHAI LAXMANBHAI
RAMANI

TRANSFER TO
4692493162094 /
BABUBHAI
LAXMANBHAI
RAMANI

80.00 3,031.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214430468783/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
Charu Agarwal

TRANSFER TO
5097605162091 /
Charu Agarwal

20.00 3,011.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 867159
RAZ*Ludo Supreme Gold
Faridabad-

9.00 3,002.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 909050
RAZ*Ludo Supreme Gold
Faridabad-

2.00 3,000.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM0040105SBI
NARENDRAPUR
ONSITEBANKURA - I  WB IN-

500.00 3,500.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214400451143/BIKAS
KU/BDBL/Q221115816/Payme-
KETAN YADAV

TRANSFER TO
5097686162096 /
KETAN YADAV

300.00 3,200.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214486979109/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
JJFS

TRANSFER TO
5097715162096 /
JJFS

100.00 3,100.65

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214487243760/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
Lkt

TRANSFER TO
4692518162090 /
Lkt

60.00 3,040.65

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214508106414/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
KAILAS SUDAM MHASE

TRANSFER TO
4692534162090 /
KAILAS SUDAM
MHASE

10.00 3,030.65

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 191372
RAZ*Ludo Supreme Gold
Faridabad-

25.00 3,005.65

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214578895687/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097740162094

5.00 3,000.65



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214574923464/BISWA
JIT/BDBL/8961662421/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693205162098

1,500.00 4,500.65

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214566364965/SUBRA
TA /PYTM/6290454212/Payme-
Ishvarkumar b parmar

TRANSFER TO
5099512162091 /
Ishvarkumar b
parmar

500.00 4,000.65

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 21452
+NARENDRAPUR BR
SOUTH 24 PAR-

723.60 3,277.05

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214567538912/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-
daram venkata narayana

TRANSFER TO
5099519162094 /
daram venkata
narayana

277.00 3,000.05

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS214523897692/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAE00011918063
6
MAE00011918063
6

98.00 3,098.05

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS214523424964/91759949
81/XX9577/Transactio-

MAD00011917609
2
MAD00011917609
2

98.00 3,196.05

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214590249705/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
Vivek Gupta

TRANSFER TO
5097806162092 /
Vivek Gupta

96.00 3,100.05

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214547373489/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-
Girish Shinde ICICI

TRANSFER TO
4692562162097 /
Girish Shinde
ICICI

90.00 3,010.05

26 May
2022

26 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214637738444/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898875162099

10.00 3,000.05

26 May
2022

26 May
2022

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM0040105SBI
NARENDRAPUR
ONSITEBANKURA - I  WB IN-

600.00 3,600.05

26 May
2022

26 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214606919576/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097839162094

600.00 3,000.05

26 May
2022

26 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214685568209/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693404162092

100.00 3,100.05

26 May
2022

26 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214684648179/Add
Mone/PYTM/add-
money@/Oid18-

TRANSFER TO
5097801162097

100.00 3,000.05

26 May
2022

26 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214688894987/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099036162091

100.00 3,100.05

26 May
2022

26 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214608481495/My11Ci
rcle/YESB/my11circle/605-

TRANSFER TO
4692570162096

100.00 3,000.05

27 May
2022

27 May
2022

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM5040106SBI
NARENDRAPUR
ONSITEBANKURA - I  WB IN-

500.00 3,500.05

27 May
2022

27 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214778078449/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694229162093

500.00 3,000.05

27 May
2022

27 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214740963343/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099167162092

150.00 3,150.05

27 May
2022

27 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 262717
PaytmAddMoney         NOIDA-

49.25 3,100.80

27 May
2022

27 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214712918623/My11Ci
rcle/YESB/my11circle/606-

TRANSFER TO
4692612162093

100.00 3,000.80

28 May
2022

28 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214874858326/RZPX/Y
ESB/razorpayx./RummyCir-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693576162094

115.00 3,115.80



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

28 May
2022

28 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214841774784/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4692652162095

80.00 3,035.80

28 May
2022

28 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 587855
CAS*Ludo Supreme
Faridabad-

25.00 3,010.80

28 May
2022

28 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 980697
RAZ*Ludo Supreme Gold
Faridabad-

10.00 3,000.80

29 May
2022

29 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214912919599/BAISH
ALI/SBIN/8250700792/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098774162098

200.00 3,200.80

29 May
2022

29 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/214949888426/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098130162090

200.00 3,000.80

30 May
2022

30 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/215009230478/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098876162092

9.00 3,009.80

30 May
2022

30 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/215045452652/Ludo
Sup/SBIN/ludosuprem/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
4692445162091

5.00 3,004.80

30 May
2022

30 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/215086316463/Ludo
Sup/INDB/cf.ludosup/UPI I-

TRANSFER TO
4692432162096

4.00 3,000.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215117135570/91759949
81/XX9577/Transactio-

MAB00102023690
5
MAB00102023690
5

98.00 3,098.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215117170881/00000000
00/XX2431/INDUSvwONZ-

MAE00012240435
1
MAE00012240435
1

98.00 3,196.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215117816793/82401034
58/XX9175/PHIP000331-

MAE00012240843
6
MAE00012240843
6

98.00 3,294.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215117771994/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAF00012240362
4
MAF00012240362
4

98.00 3,392.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215117235932/91759949
81/XX9577/Transactio-

MAE00012244237
6
MAE00012244237
6

98.00 3,490.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/215116404916/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097679162095

490.00 3,000.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215119188287/00000000
00/XX2431/INDUS7kSOx-

MAA00103327328
5
MAA00103327328
5

98.00 3,098.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215119953609/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAA00103327513
8
MAA00103327513
8

98.00 3,196.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215119190190/00000000
00/XX2431/INDUSdPfbt-

MAC00099515196
1
MAC00099515196
1

98.00 3,294.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215119191418/00000000
00/XX2431/INDUS0mEHC-

MAC00099515492
7
MAC00099515492
7

98.00 3,392.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS215119983483/99999999
99/XX0100/game-

MAF00012253869
4
MAF00012253869
4

98.00 3,490.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/215170931803/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4692469162094

100.00 3,390.80



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

by debit card-OTHPG 197690
Payzen
*RUMMYMASTERGAMGURG
AON-

100.00 3,290.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/215121523938/ANKAN
A  /IOBA/8240474514/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099455162094

190.00 3,100.80

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/215185923245/rummy
mas/YESB/rummymaste/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097626162097

100.00 3,000.80


